Affiliate

MASN
SportsTime Ohio

FS Pittsburgh

Comcast SportsNet, Philadelphia
Comcast SportsNet, Chicago

Cox Sports Television, Gulf Coast

TW Sports 26, Syracuse
TWC SportsNet, Rochester
TWC SportsNet, Buffalo
Fox College Sports

DISH Multi Sports Package
DIRECTV SportsPak

TOTAL - 10 affiliates

T

2009 EWL Championships TV Distribution Report

(as of February 18, 2009; subject to change; all times eastern)

hh

5.4mhh
4.2mhh
2.5mhh
3mhh
4.7mhh
2mhh
570khh
330khh
300khh
15mhh
4mhh
3mhh

45.2mhh

Territory

DC; MD; VA; NC; PA; DE
OH

PA; OH; WV

PA; DE; NJ

IL; IN; 1A; WI

LA; MS; FL; TX; AR
Central NY

Western NY

Buffalo, NY

National

National (Outer — Market)

National (Outer — Market)

Original Airdate

Friday, March 13 @ 11am; Sunday, March 15 @ 2pm
Thursday, March 12 @ 7pm; Sunday, March 15 @ 5am
Thursday, March 12 @ 1pm; Sunday, March 15 @ 12:30pm
Monday, March 16 @ 2:30pm

Monday, March 16 @ 4:30pm

Saturday, March 14 @ 5:30pm

Wednesday, March 11 @ 7pm; Saturday, March 14 @ 8pm
Monday, March 16 @ 9:30pm

Wednesday, March 11 @ 3pm; Saturday, March 14 @ 12pm
Thursday, March 12 @ 1pm

Thursday, March 12 @ 1pm

Thursday, March 12 @ 1pm



