

2009 EWL Championships TV Distribution Report

(as of February 18, 2009; subject to change; all times eastern)

Affiliate	hh	Territory	Original Airdate
MASN	5.4mhh	DC; MD; VA; NC; PA; DE	Friday, March 13 @ 11am; Sunday, March 15 @ 2pm
SportsTime Ohio	4.2mhh	ОН	Thursday, March 12 @ 7pm; Sunday, March 15 @ 5am
FS Pittsburgh	2.5mhh	PA; OH; WV	Thursday, March 12 @ 1pm; Sunday, March 15 @ 12:30pm
Comcast SportsNet, Philadelphia	3mhh	PA; DE; NJ	Monday, March 16 @ 2:30pm
Comcast SportsNet, Chicago	4.7mhh	IL; IN; IA; WI	Monday, March 16 @ 4:30pm
Cox Sports Television, Gulf Coast	2mhh	LA; MS; FL; TX; AR	Saturday, March 14 @ 5:30pm
TW Sports 26, Syracuse	570khh	Central NY	Wednesday, March 11 @ 7pm; Saturday, March 14 @ 8pm
TWC SportsNet, Rochester	330khh	Western NY	Monday, March 16 @ 9:30pm
TWC SportsNet, Buffalo	300khh	Buffalo, NY	Wednesday, March 11 @ 3pm; Saturday, March 14 @ 12pm
Fox College Sports	15mhh	National	Thursday, March 12 @ 1pm
DISH Multi Sports Package	4mhh	National (Outer – Market)	Thursday, March 12 @ 1pm
DIRECTV SportsPak	3mhh	National (Outer – Market)	Thursday, March 12 @ 1pm
TOTAL – 10 affiliates	45.2mhh		